Date

Fri. Nov. 18, 2022
Tue. Nov. 22, 2022
Tue, Nov. 29, 2022
Fri. Dec. 2, 2022
Tue. Dec. 6, 2022
Fri. Dec. 9, 2022
Tue. Dec. 13, 2022
Fri. Dec. 16, 2022
Sat. Dec. 17, 2022
Fri. Dec.23, 2022
Wed. Dec. 28, 2022
Tue. Jan. 3, 2023
Fri. Jan. 6, 2023
Wed. Jan.11, 2023
Mon. Jan.16, 2023
Wed. Jan 18, 2023
Sat. Jan 21, 2023
Wed. Jan. 25, 2023
Sat. Jan. 28, 2023
Wed. Feb, 1, 2023
Sat. Feb. 4, 2023
Wed. Feb. 8, 2023
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Richmond Heights Girls Basketball

Schedule 2022-23

Team

St. Martin DePorres
Euclid HS

Brooklyn HS
Crestwood HS
Independence HS
Grand Valley HS
Cuyahoga Heights HS
Kirtland HS

Toledo Waite HS
Berkshire HS
Wickliffe

Trinity

Cardinal HS
Lutheran West HS
Cornerstone HS
Brooklyn HS

CCC

Independence HS
Cuyahoga Heights HS
Trinity HS

Lutheran West HS
VASJ (Senior Night)

Location
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Brush High
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home

6/7:00 p.m.
6/7:00 p.m.
6/7:00 p.m.
6/7:00 p.m.
6/7:00 p.m.
2:30/4 p.m.
6/7:00 p.m.
6/7:00 p.m.
6/7:00 p.m.
6/7:00 p.m.
6/7:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6/7:00 p.m.
TBA

6/7 p.m.
1/2:00 p.m.
6/7:00 p.m.
1/2:00 p.m.
6/7:00 p.m.






