

Richmond Heights Girls Basketball Schedule 2022-23

<u>Date</u>	<u>Team</u>	Location	<u>Time</u>
Fri. Nov. 18, 2022	St. Martin DePorres	Home	6/7:00 p.m
Tue. Nov. 22, 2022	Euclid HS	Home	6/7:00 p.m.
Tue, Nov. 29, 2022	Brooklyn HS	Away	6/7:00 p.m.
Fri. Dec. 2, 2022	Crestwood HS	Away	6/7:00 p.m.
Tue. Dec. 6, 2022	Independence HS	Home	6/7:00 p.m.
Fri. Dec. 9, 2022	Grand Valley HS	Home	6/7:00 p.m.
Tue. Dec. 13, 2022	Cuyahoga Heights HS	Away	6/7:00 p.m.
Fri. Dec. 16, 2022	Kirtland HS	Away	6/7:00 p.m.
Sat. Dec. 17, 2022	Toledo Waite HS	Away	2:30/4 p.m.
Fri. Dec.23, 2022	Berkshire HS	Away	6/7:00 p.m.
Wed. Dec. 28, 2022	Wickliffe	Home	6/7:00 p.m.
Tue. Jan. 3, 2023	Trinity	Away	6/7:00 p.m.
Fri. Jan. 6, 2023	Cardinal HS	Home	6/7:00 p.m.
Wed. Jan.11, 2023	Lutheran West HS	Away	6/7:00 p.m.
Mon. Jan.16, 2023	Cornerstone HS	Home	5:30 p.m.
Wed. Jan 18, 2023	Brooklyn HS	Home	6/7:00 p.m.
Sat. Jan 21, 2023	CCC	Brush High	TBA
Wed. Jan. 25, 2023	Independence HS	Away	6/7 p.m.
Sat. Jan. 28, 2023	Cuyahoga Heights HS	Home	1/2:00 p.m.
Wed. Feb, 1, 2023	Trinity HS	Home	6/7:00 p.m.
Sat. Feb. 4, 2023	Lutheran West HS	Home	1/2:00 p.m.
Wed. Feb. 8, 2023	VASJ (Senior Night)	Home	6/7:00 p.m.